OPERATIONAL REVIEW ANNUAL PLAN FOR FISCAL YEAR 2002

WORK PLAN

FOURTH QUARTER 2002

(For Planning Purposes)






Compressed






Holiday













Annual











Work 

Military
   
Training

OR Program



Month


Days

Days

   
School Days  
Review Days



Jul 02
 
15

  8

  
    0
               12


   

Aug 02
 
19

  3


    0
      
    14


  

Sep 02
 
18

  3


    0


     3


   

FOURTH QUARTER WORK SCHEDULE







    
Training
  
Operational



Work

Leave

    
Schools

Reviews


Quarter

Days

Days

    
Days


Days




Fourth
 
 52

 14

       0
 

   29




Days







Assignment
  2

  
Management Control Program, Jul

  3

  
Operational Index Report, Jul, Aug, Sep

  6

  
Manday Accounting-Technician Duty Review, Jul 


         

  5

  
Operational Review 02-01, IMPAC Review, Jul

  3


Operational Review 02-02, Gov’t Travel Card Review, Jul

  3


Operational Review 02-03, FTNGDSW Review, Jul

  4


Operational Review 02-12, USPFO General Management, Aug


  6


Operational Review 02-13, National Guard Travel, Aug

         

  3


Operational Review 02-14, AGR Soldier BAS Suspension, Aug

  2


Operational Review Annual Plan, Sep

  3

  
Management Control Annual Plan, Sep

  1

  
Camp Lincoln Billeting Fund Review and Report, Sep

 11

  
To Be Announced Reviews, Administrative Days, Jul, Aug, Sep

 14

  
Compressed, Holiday, Annual Leave Days, Jul, Aug, Sep

8

